Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of	New Me	xico		Form C-103	
District I	Energy, Minerals	and Natur	ral Resources	May 27, 2004		
District II				WELL API NO. 30-015-34588		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSER			5. Indicate Type of	of Lease	
District 11 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 Sout			STATE [
District IV	Santa F	e, NM 87	505	6. State Oil & Ga	s Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		-0/	1250			
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS C	N WELLS	1202025		Unit Agreement Name	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEF TION FOR PERMIT" (FOR	EPEN OR PLU	JG BACK TOOA	Cass Draw 30		
PROPOSALS.)	/ 6	s &	<i>જિ</i> ?	8. Well Number		
	as Well X Other	Orper	2000 3	1		
2. Name of Operator Mewbourne Oil Company	\ <u>E</u>	OCO A	ONED 1	9. OGRID Numb 14744	er	
3. Address of Operator	/4	S.	SIA W	10. Pool name or	Wildcat	
PO Box 5270 Hobbs, NM 88240	\	Z	25 A	Dublin Ranch Mo	1	
4. Well Location		NE S	019813			
Unit Letter N :	660 feet from the	he S_	line and	1980 feet fro	om theWline	
Section 30	Township		Range 28E	NMPM E	Eddy County	
	11. Elevation (Show w	hether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
	3049' GL					
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or						
	erDistance from ne				ice water	
Pit Liner Thickness: mil	Below-Grade Tank: V			nstruction Material		
12. Check Ap	opropriate Box to In	ndicate Na	ature of Notice,	Report or Other	Data	
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:		SUB	SEQUENT REI	PORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDO	v 🗆 🗎	REMEDIAL WOR	<	ALTERING CASING	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRI	LLING OPNS 🗌	P AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	\Box	CASING/CEMENT		 -	
, 512 611 1212 11 67 67 167 16						
OTHER: Move and Extend Af	PD	X	OTHER:			
13. Describe proposed or comple						
of starting any proposed worl	k). SEE RULE 1103.	For Multipl	e Completions: At	tach wellbore diagra	am of proposed completion	
or recompletion.						
Mewbourne Oil Company restaked	l and moved the abo	ve caption	well from 660' FS	SL & 1980' FWL 1	to 660' FSL & 1650'	
FWL. New Survey plat is enclose	d. MOC would like	to extend t	the APD for 1 year	r. If you have any	y questions, please call	
505-393-5905.						
I hereby certify that the information al grade tank has been/will be constructed or cl	ove is true and comple	ete to the be	st of my knowledge	and belief. I furthe	er certify that any pit or below-	
grade tank has been/will be constructed or ci	AAA.	guidennes _	j, a generai permit ∐i	or an (attached) aiterni	ative OCD-approved pian □.	
SIGNATURE 9144	gun	_TITLE_Ho	bbs Regulatory	1	DATE12/26/06	
Type or print name Kristi Green	V	r	nail address:	Т-1	lambana No. 505 202 5005	
For State Use Only		E-m	ian auuless.	Tel	lephone No. 505-393-5905	
BRYAN G.					DEC 2 8 2006	
	II GEOLOGIST	_TITLE			DATE	
Conditions of Approval (if any):						

DISTRICT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 67505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 2232425202

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease ~ 4 Copies Lease - 3 Copies

MENDED REPORT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF T Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number Pool Code		Pool Name		
30-015-34	1588 76140	Dublin Ranch Morr	OW	
Property Code		perty Name	Well Number	
34104	CASS I	1		
OGRID No.	Oper	Elevation		
14744	MEWBOURNE	OIL COMPANY	3049'	

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
N	30	22 S	28 E		660	SOUTH	1650	WEST	EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section Town	nship Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint or Infil	ll Consolidation	Code Or	der No.				
320								

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	······································		
	The second secon		OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
			Aniti Glen 14/26/06 Signature Date Kristi Green
			Printed Name
			SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
			DECEMBER 14, 2006 Date Survey Sign turn at Spel, of Processional Surveyor
1650'	099	Lat.: N32*21'29.1" Long.: W104*07'45.6" N.: 494045.390 E.: 563156.322 (NAD-27)	W.Q. No. 7555
		<u> </u>	BASIN SURVEYS